
E-DEL¥¥r;¥=¥mET+:B:I::.HiE:i£EEE=P--
NOTICE INVITING TENDER

NIT NO. 03mR/TRz/Muz/B SPTCL/2025
Sealed  tenders  are  invited  by  the  General  Manager-cur-Chief  Engineer,   Transmission  Zone,
Muzaffarpur for the following works under Transmission Zone, Muzaffarpur :-
SL. Descriptionofwork Estimated Ere Cost ofBOQ Completion
No. cost (including GST) Period

1 Leg  Painting  of  towers  from  (i) € €
€  1476.00 45 dayslocation  no.  01  to  location  no..  27 960465.00 19209.00

of  132kv   Muzaffarpur-   Motipur
ckt-I   TEL  (ii)  location  no.  28  to
location  no.  56  of  132kv  MTPS-
Motipur ckt-1 TEL upto LILO point
(iii) location no. 01 to 34 of 132kv
Muzaffarpur-   Motipur   ckt-2   TEL
(iv) location no. 35 to 61  of 132kv
MTPS-   Motipur   ckt-2   Tth   upto
LILO  point  (v)  location no.  01  to
60  and  LILO  01  to  03  of  132kv
SKMCH-   Muzaffaxpur   S/C   ThL
and (vi) 132kv MTPS-Samastipur
D/C    TEL    including    Turki    TSS
under       jurisdiction       of       TD
Muzaffarpur

Date of start of sale of tender papers From 10:00 AM of 26/03/2025

Bid submission start date and time From 10:00 AM of 26/03/2025

Bid submission end date and time Up to 05:00 PM of 16/04/2025

Date of opening of Techno Commercial Part After 11:00 AM of 17/04#025

Date of opening of Price Part To be notified after TechnicalBidEvaluation

Eligibility  Criteria,  Tender  Documents  etc.  can  be  taken  from  Accounts  Section  of Transmission  Zone,
Munffarpur.

MemoNo:-      /4€

websites.

Sd/-
(Premj eet Kumar)

General Manager cum Chief Engineer

Darhedr.-    lJ    I   t)312fn;5
Copy forwarded to DBA, BSPTCL, Patna for uploading the above tender notice on the

P'#",
a'remj eet Kunar)

General Manager-cur-Chief Engineer


